Results by Timing MD

Culver Middle School 2014
09/27/14

Software by ChuckScoreCrossCountry

Girls Reserve

Place Bib Number
1 20
2 555
3 19
4 168
5 59
6 574
7 114
8 163
9 106
10 64
11 559
12 68
13 4
14 107
15 147
16 172
17 538
18 419
19 272
20 442
21 18
22 77
23 70
24 546
25 5
26 69
27 407
28 567
29 403
30 491
31 587
32 6
33 583
34 425
35 135
36 209
37 535
38 377
39 22
40 380
41 294
42 375
43 540
44 526

Girls Reserve

Name
Emma Sharp (7)

School
Benjamin Franklin MS

Celia Pardillo-Lopez (7) West Lafayette MS

Emilie Ruckle (8)
Allie Smith (7)
Riley Gilmer (7)
Dillon Edwards (6)
Emily Conway (8)
Kate Michaels (6)
Sofi Acevedo (8)
Zianna Hummel (8)
Victoria Sinfield (8)

Benjamin Franklin MS
Col. Wheeler MS
Bremen MS
Willowcreek MS
Chesterton MS

Col. Wheeler MS
Chesterton MS
Bremen MS

West Lafayette MS

Courtney Lawmaster (6)Bremen MS

Reece Corkwell (6)
Victoria Adams (8)
Maddie Brown (6)
Noell Thompson (8)
Autumn Turner (6)
Paige Bode (7)
Angie Sanchez (8)
Allie Ulery (8)
Gillian Rossman (7)
Cathy Reynoso (6)
Kelsey Lawmaster (6)
Ashley Green (7)

Benjamin Franklin MS
Chesterton MS

Col. Wheeler MS

Col. Wheeler MS
Wawasee MS
Rochester MS
Lakeview MS
Rochester MS
Benjamin Franklin MS
Bremen MS

Bremen MS

West Lafayette MS

Elizabeth Dillabaugh (6) Benjamin Franklin MS
Julianne Lawmaster (7) Bremen MS

Nicole Miller (6)
Erin Belt (8)
Madelyn Kauffman (7)
Corinne Cwetna (6)
Renee Rushing (8)
Sarah Douglas (7)
Virginia Meyer (8)
Danyelle Eash (7)
Peyton Westphal (7)
Ashley Lopez (7)
Laura Scott (7)

Northridge MS
Willowcreek MS
Northridge MS

Taft MS-Crown Point
Willowcreek MS
Benjamin Franklin MS
Willowcreek MS
Rochester MS
Chesterton MS
Fegely MS
Wawasee MS

Mackenzie ScarboroughN@&yv Prairie MS

Abigail Steele (8)
Macy Wheatbrook (7)
Ava LoMagro (6)
Sarah Price (6)
Casey Yankosky (6)

Benjamin Franklin MS
New Prairie MS
Lincoln MS

New Prairie MS
Wawasee MS

Genevieve Cierpilowski (¥awasee MS
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45
46
47
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

576
527
438
49
524
171
116
439
128
432
353
581
112
127
125
192
15
80
60
543
285
589

545
108
363
271
160
333
157
337

381
120
75
358
225
355
295
238
531
335
418
345
588
369
85
65

429
329
133

434
552
328
266

Aaliyah Gibbs (7)
Rhian Galloway (7)
Alynna Richard (8)
Jackie Alvarado (8)
Rileigh Atwood (6)
Brianna Thompson (6)
Kylee Donnella (8)
Rachel Ricketts (7)
Madeline Moss (8)
Lillyan Meyer (6)
Ashlyn Bowen (6)
Ana Maldanado (8)
Rachel Carey (7)
Riley McCoy (7)
Kaitlynn Leady (7)
Ella Doyle (7)

Willowcreek MS
Wawasee MS
Rochester MS
Bremen MS
Wawasee MS
Col. Wheeler MS
Chesterton MS
Rochester MS
Chesterton MS
Rochester MS
New Prairie MS
Willowcreek MS
Chesterton MS
Chesterton MS
Chesterton MS
Edgewood MS

Adrianna McFadden (8) Benjamin Franklin MS
Kailey Simmons (Baker)gi®men MS

Cassie Gramm (7)
Avery Bartlett (7)
Elizabeth Bacon (7)
Abigail Svitko (8)
Alysson Farris (8)
Addie Gorden (8)

Bremen MS

West Lafayette MS
Lincoln MS
Willowcreek MS
Benjamin Franklin MS
West Lafayette MS

Stephanie Archbald (8) Chesterton MS

Destiny Hockman (7)

New Prairie MS

Aaliyah Quinn-Pesina (7).akeview MS

Ari Klein (8)

Grace Thomas (8)
Taylor Gearhart (6)
Grace Good (6)
Hannah Fields (6)
Kenna Young (8)
Riley Hall (7)
Sydney Nykiel (7)
Emily EIm (8)
Madelyn Torres (8)
Kaitlynn Buksar (6)
Tiffany McVicker (8)
Kalei Cave (6)

Aryel Landeros (8)
Faithlyn Whitehead (8)
Kim Batten (6)
Caroline Rakowski (7)
Krystal Sorensen (8)
Julia Jones (7)
Abigail Ukinski (8)
Chloe Hundt (6)
Emily Coffin (6)
Genni Isbell (7)
Lauren Goolsby (7)
Blaire Smith (7)
Sarah Bennett (6)
Mya Musselman (6)

Col. Wheeler MS
Michigan City MS
Col. Wheeler MS
Morgan Township MS
Benjamin Franklin MS
New Prairie MS
Chesterton MS
Bremen MS

New Prairie MS
Fegely MS

New Prairie MS
Lincoln MS

Kankakee Valley MS
Wawasee MS
Michigan City MS
Rochester MS
Morgan Township MS
Willowcreek MS

New Prairie MS
Bremen MS

Bremen MS

Benjamin Franklin MS
Rochester MS
Michigan City MS
Chesterton MS
Benjamin Franklin MS
Rochester MS

Paloma Loudermilk-Bhatéegt)Lafayette MS
Kathrine Doperalski (8) Michigan City MS

Julia Hildebrand (8)

Lakeview MS

14:49.0
14:49.6
14:52.1
14:52.2
14:52.8
14:53.6
14:53.9
14:53.9
14:55.1
14:55.2
14:55.5
14:56.1
14:58.5
15:00.0
15:01.4
15:01.6
15:04.6
15:04.9
15:05.9
15:06.1
15:06.9
15:07.9
15:08.1
15:09.1
15:09.6
15:10.2
15:13.0
15:14.0
15:15.1
15:17.4
15:18.4
15:18.7
15:20.4
15:20.5
15:22.0
15:22.6
15:23.1
15:23.9
15:24.5
15:25.7
15:28.0
15:28.9
15:29.8
15:30.4
15:32.6
15:34.3
15:34.8
15:37.4
15:38.2
15:39.5
15:41.1
15:42.4
15:43.9
15:45.6
15:48.0
15:48.9
15:49.9
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8:10
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8:12
8:14
8:14
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:16
8:16
8:18
8:18
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:21
8:21
8:23
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:25
8:26
8:27
8:29
8:29
8:29



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

485
412
362
330
376
365
87
508
409
575
503
218
406
223
482
298
52
346
297
208
76
67
368
194
578
484
405
56
542
222
354
331
207
213
500
136
534
569
58
249
216
110
585
117
370
269
411
423
71
273
537
290
422
220
571
248
579

Emma Beckman (7)
Alyssa Strahm (6)
Emily Hayes (6)
LuXi Scherf (8)

Taft MS-Crown Point
Northridge MS

New Prairie MS
Michigan City MS

Summer Roempagel (7)New Prairie MS
Melissa Humbarger (6) New Prairie MS
Janitzy Valderrama (7) Bremen MS

Lily Smrecansky (6)
Kiersten Phillips (6)
Megan Gaffney (8)
Ava Neal (7)

Alexis Roman (7)
Ann Metzger (7)
Taleya Thomas (6)
Emily Adkins (6)
Breana Poirier (8)
Taylor Britton (7)
Emma Rakowski (6)
Sydney Morrow (7)
Trisha Krauskopf (8)
Lilyan Reed (7)

Taft MS-Crown Point
Northridge MS
Willowcreek MS

Taft MS-Crown Point
Fegely MS
Northridge MS
Fegely MS

Taft MS-Crown Point
Lincoln MS

Bremen MS

Morgan Township MS
Lincoln MS

Fegely MS

Bremen MS

Alexandria Lampton (6) Bremen MS

Erin Johnson (6)
Louisa Hertel (8)
Carly Jones (8)
Jessica Bao (8)
Emily McQueen (7)
Cambrie Feldman (7)
Chasity Anzaldua (7)
Emily Thielbar (7)
Morgan Breeding (6)
Hannah Streeting (8)
Angelina Gomez (7)
Brianna Marroquin (7)
Isabella Kalil (8)
Grace Whah (7)

Kait Rose (6)

Seryna Carrasco (8)
Caroline Fish (6)
Jenna Pearson (8)
Janna Osborne (7)
Jessica Barger (8)
Hannah Perry (8)
Maddie Figg (7)
Bailey Lenig (8)
Brook McFadden (7)
Katie Prendergast (8)
Krista Dillingham (6)
Sarah Leeper (8)
Makaela Whitfield (8)
Lesley Tayagua (8)
Heidi Hardel (8)
Samantha Deviese (6)
Elizabeth Snyder (6)
Ellie Craigin (8)
Halie Ott (8)

Emma Kramer (8)

New Prairie MS
Edgewood MS
Willowcreek MS

Taft MS-Crown Point
Northridge MS
Bremen MS

West Lafayette MS
Fegely MS

New Prairie MS
Michigan City MS
Fegely MS

Fegely MS

Taft MS-Crown Point
Chesterton MS
Wawasee MS
Willowcreek MS
Bremen MS
Kankakee Valley MS
Fegely MS
Chesterton MS
Willowcreek MS
Chesterton MS

New Prairie MS
Lakeview MS
Northridge MS
Rochester MS
Bremen MS
Lakeview MS
Wawasee MS
Lincoln MS
Rochester MS
Fegely MS
Willowcreek MS
Kankakee Valley MS
Willowcreek MS

15:50.2
15:50.9
15:51.5
15:52.2
15:56.6
16:00.1
16:00.2
16:00.4
16:01.2
16:02.1
16:02.8
16:03.7
16:03.8
16:04.1
16:04.2
16:04.4
16:04.8
16:06.6
16:08.2
16:08.3
16:14.4
16:15.7
16:17.4
16:18.1
16:19.6
16:21.2
16:21.8
16:24.5
16:25.8
16:27.9
16:29.1
16:29.8
16:32.2
16:32.3
16:32.5
16:32.7
16:33.6
16:35.1
16:40.3
16:42.1
16:45.6
16:46.2
16:47.7
16:48.3
16:48.9
16:50.7
16:52.4
16:57.9
16:59.3
17:04.6
17:06.2
17:09.7
17:11.5
17:14.9
17:16.9
17:19.1
17:21.0
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8:37
8:38
8:39
8:39
8:42
8:43
8:44
8:45
8:45
8:46
8:46
8:48
8:48
8:49
8:51
851
8:52
8:52
8:52
8:52
8:53
8:54
8:56
8:57
8:59
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:03
9:06
9:07
9:09
9:10
9:12
9:13
9:15
9:16
9:17
9:18



159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

586
247
113
126
483
417
518
245
504
487
420
366
215
86
440
525
554
344
81
441
556
292
300
466
356
352
360
73
251
211

Madison Quinones (8)
Rhianna Keister (8)

Kaitlynn Chestovich (7) Chesterton MS 17:29.6

Mae Mallon (7)
Phoenix Anderson (6)
Gracie Andrews (6)
Alexis Smith (5)
Maddi Howard (6)
Becca Onofrio (7)
Justice Blackmon (6)
Tessa Brooks (6)
Rachel Humbarger (8)
Sovatnary Norman (7)
Janette Valderrama (8)
Izahbella Scott (7)
Riley Bame (6)

Paige Newsom (7)
Paige Pressel (6)

Willowcreek MS 17:24.6
Kankakee Valley MS 17:29.6
Chesterton MS 17:31.6
Taft MS-Crown Point  17:32.1
Rochester MS 17:35.6

Victory Christian Acadent7MS.3
Kankakee Valley MS 17:54.6
Taft MS-Crown Point  17:57.6
Taft MS-Crown Point  18:00.1

Rochester MS 18:05.3
New Prairie MS 18:10.9
Fegely MS 18:13.7
Bremen MS 18:25.4
Rochester MS 18:33.0
Wawasee MS 18:34.6

West Lafayette MS 18:35.2
Morgan Township MS  18:38.6

Nora Smessaert (6) Bremen MS 18:39.3
Elizabeth Swango (6) Rochester MS 18:40.8
Adora Pusey (7) West Lafayette MS 19:00.5
Grace Hinderlider (6) Lincoln MS 19:25.9
Rose Sherwood (6) Lincoln MS 19:44.4
Rosalynn Ditsch (5) SB Career Academy MS19:53.6
Meia Conley (7) New Prairie MS 20:05.7
Leann Bailey (7) New Prairie MS 20:34.2
Meggan Goldenstern (7)New Prairie MS 20:45.8
Grace Mikel (6) Bremen MS 22:30.9
Tori Smith (7) Kankakee Valley MS 23:00.7
Mya Low (7) Fegely MS 23:40.3
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9:42
9:45
9:46
9:53
9:57
9:58
9:58
10:00
10:00
10:01
10:12
10:25
10:35
10:40
10:46
11:02
11:08
12:04
12:20
12:42
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